


Agenda for today

2:30-2:40

2:40-2:55

2:55-3:00

3:00-3:20

3:20-4:15

4:15-4:20

4:20-4:25

4:25-4:30

o IOWA

Welcome, Agenda, Protocol, Minute Approval & Volunteer Award
o James Jorris, Staff Council President
Well-Being Update: Environmental Well-Being - Building a Healthy Campus
o Stratis Giannakouros, Director, Office of Sustainability & Environment ¢ Clas Administration
o Mike Weaver, Associate Director of Operations ® Research Administration
o Adele Vanarsdale, Director, Campus Project Planning * Business Manager’s Office

Staff Council Bylaws Committee

o Maria Bruno & Josey Bathke, Co-chairs
Staff Council Elections - Executive Committee Nominations

o Neda Barrett, Co-chairs
Staff Council Committee Year-End Update

o Staff Council Committee Chairs
Volunteer of the Year

o James Jorris, Staff Council President
Leaving Councilor Recognition

o James Jorris, Staff Council President
Meeting Adjourned

o James Jorris, Staff Council President

Staff Council
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Staff Council
Volunteer of the
Month for March

Adam Walsh

Function Rep: Arts, Cultural & Entertainment; Athletics;
Student Services; Hospitality

12 hours attending 2 events!




Staff Council Volunteer
Event: Dance Marathon

March



34 Annual UISC Sponsored
Donation Drive for the We
Food Pantry Collected

420 1bs. of

food as well
as many
monetary
donations!
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Staff Council Volunteer Event:
Celebration of Excellence &
Achievement Among Women

btaﬁ—councu.umwa‘ed
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celebration

OF EXCELLENGE AND ACHIEVEMENT AMONG

women




	Slide 1: April Staff Council Meeting
	Slide 2: Agenda for today
	Slide 3: Staff Council Volunteer of the Month for March
	Slide 4: Staff Council Volunteer Event: Dance Marathon
	Slide 5: 3rd Annual UISC Sponsored Donation Drive for the Food Pantry
	Slide 6: Staff Council Volunteer Event: Celebration of Excellence & Achievement Among Women

