IOWA

April Staff Council Meeting

Wednesday, April 9, 2025



Agenda for today

2:30-2:40	Welcome, Agenda, Protocol, Minute Approval & Volunteer Award
	 James Jorris, Staff Council President
2:40-2:55	Well-Being Update: Environmental Well-Being – Building a Healthy Campus
	\circ Stratis Giannakouros, Director, Office of Sustainability & Environment • Clas Administration
	 Mike Weaver, Associate Director of Operations • Research Administration
	 Adele Vanarsdale, Director, Campus Project Planning • Business Manager's Office
2:55-3:00	Staff Council Bylaws Committee
	 Maria Bruno & Josey Bathke, Co-chairs
3:00-3:20	Staff Council Elections – Executive Committee Nominations
	 Neda Barrett, Co-chairs
3:20-4:15	Staff Council Committee Year-End Update
	 Staff Council Committee Chairs
4:15-4:20	Volunteer of the Year
	 James Jorris, Staff Council President
4:20-4:25	Leaving Councilor Recognition
	 James Jorris, Staff Council President
4:25-4:30	Meeting Adjourned
	 James Jorris, Staff Council President



IOWA



Staff Council Volunteer of the Month for March

Adam Walsh

Function Rep: Arts, Cultural & Entertainment; Athletics; Student Services; Hospitality

12 hours attending 2 events!



Staff Council Volunteer Event: Dance Marathon







IOWA

March

3rd Annual UISC Sponsored Donation Drive for the Food Pantry



We Collected <u>420 lbs.</u> of food as well as many monetary donations!





March

IOWA

Staff Council Volunteer Event: Celebration of Excellence & Achievement Among Women





